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Technical details

Land van fabricage
fabrikant

jaar

bescherming

Omvang van de levering
materiaal

kabel kleur

dimmen

base/versie

Vermogen (max. Watt)
Schaduw diameter
schermhoogte
kandelaar Dimensions

Dimensions

Duitsland
Domus

2013

IP20
Leuchtmittel/ Bulb

eik, linnen, textiel
transparant
cord dimmer
E27
70 Watt
30cm
16 cm
30cm
H26 cm

Domus
Kjell
Schirmfarbe

e iron

e créeme

Omschrijving

With a base made of white oak and a lampshade made of finest linen, the Kjell
table lamp by the German manufacturer Domus stands for naturalness as well
as high quality. The transparent plug-in cable of the Domus Kjell has a dimmer
with which the brightness of the lamp can be regulated. The conical
lampshade made of 100% linen is available in the colours cream and iron and
is 16 cm high and has a diameter of 30 cm. The total height of the Domus Kjell
table lamp is 25.5 cm. This table lamp has an E27 socket and can be operated
with all standard lamps (halogen, energy-saving lamps or LED).
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